54th NATIONAL INTER-SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

TEAM RESULTS FOR A BOYS

Position: 1 Team: Raffles Institution

Team
Raffles Institution
Raffles Institution
Raffles Institution
Raffles Institution

Tag No Name
1071 Heng Yu Jie
1073 Yong Ren Wei Bryan
1075 Tan Hoe En Jonathan
1074 Lim Jia De

Position : 2 Team: Hwa Chong Institution

Team
Hwa Chong Institution
Hwa Chong Institution
Hwa Chong Institution
Hwa Chong Institution

Tag No Name
1036 Karthic Harish Ragupathy
1037 Joel Ng Jo-wei
1039 Benjamin Tang Hao Zhe
1035 Tan Yu Chuan

Position : 3 Team: Anglo-Chinese Junior College
Team
Anglo-Chinese Junior Colleg
Anglo-Chinese Junior Colleg
Anglo-Chinese Junior Colleg
Anglo-Chinese Junior Colleg

Tag No Name
1004 Tan Jian Da
1002 Kishorwaran S/o Selvaraju
1006 Andrew Tay Wei Quan
1001 Asher Tham Chi Weng

Position : 4 Team: Victoria Junior College

Team
Victoria Junior College
Victoria Junior College
Victoria Junior College
Victoria Junior College

Tag No Name
1103 Marcus Ng Yu Pei
1106 Ryan Michael Tan Zhi Xian
1104 Justin Tan Ching Keng
1109 Tang Chung Theng

Position: 5

Team
Anglo-Chinese School (Inde
Anglo-Chinese School (Inde
Anglo-Chinese School (Inde
Anglo-Chinese School (Inde

Tag No Name
1011  Ariff Izzudin B Mohamad G
1010 Jeremy Lim Tze En
1013 Niresh Ranjakunalan
1015 Muhammad Hudzaifah B Sulaim

Team: Anglo-Chinese School (Independent)
Total Point: 86

Total Point: 15

Timing Pos
00:14:16.89 002
00:14:27.66 003
00:14:37.29 004
00:14:43.24 006

Total Point: 31

Timing Pos
00:13:50.39 001
00:14:49.58 008
00:15:01.29 009
00:15:07.99 013

Total Point: 55

Timing Pos
00:14:38.34 005
00:15:12.57 014
00:15:16.78 017
00:15:22.91 019

Total Point: 55

Timing Pos
00:14:48.44 007
00:15:06.88 012
00:15:15.78 016
00:15:30.35 020

Timing Pos
00:15:14.42 015
00:15:17.31 018
00:15:40.22 024
00:16:23.03 029



Position : 6
Tag No Name
1069 Lee Dao Kang Michael
1070 Lim Zhe Zheng Clyde
1064 Kenneth Lim Zhi Peng
1067 Tan Wen Da
Position : 7
Tag No Name
1091 Tay Zi Hang
1092 Lim Jing Hong
1087 Seo Kyung Pyo
1089 Timothy Cheng
Position : 8
Tag No Name
1017 Stanley Goh Qi Ming
1019 Clement Tan Dingfei
1020 Kevin Lee
1021 Daniel Seah Yong Yao
Position : 9
Tag No Name
1084 Cheng Xin Yong
1082 Liu Shin How
1080 Aw LiRen
1083 Ang Kang Shuo
Position : 10
Tag No Name
1058 Marc Amiruddin Nabill Bin Abdul Malek
1060 Navindran S/o Jaishankar
1057 Niranjan S/o Muthupalani

1059

Bem Denis

Team: National Junior College

Team
National Junior College
National Junior College
National Junior College
National Junior College

Team: Temasek Junior College

Team
Temasek Junior College
Temasek Junior College
Temasek Junior College
Temasek Junior College

Team: Catholic Junior College

Team
Catholic Junior College
Catholic Junior College
Catholic Junior College
Catholic Junior College

Team: Serangoon Junior College

Team
Serangoon Junior College
Serangoon Junior College
Serangoon Junior College
Serangoon Junior College

Team: Millennia Institute

Team
Millennia Institute
Millennia Institute
Millennia Institute
Millennia Institute

Total Point:

Total Point:

Total Point: 136

Timing Pos
00:16:27.76 030
00:16:33.35 033
00:16:59.53 036
00:17:00.44 037

144

Timing Pos
00:15:56.47 025
00:16:53.53 035
00:17:03.49 038
00:17:29.20 046

Total Point: 150

Timing Pos
00:16:07.27 028
00:16:31.49 032
00:16:45.51 034
00:18:06.10 056

181

Timing Pos
00:17:13.75 041
00:17:23.76 044
00:17:28.20 045
00:17:49.29 051

Total Point: 188

Timing Pos
00:15:59.82 027
00:17:34.38 048
00:18:02.07 055
00:18:11.15 058



Position :

Tag No
1040
1046
1043
1044

Position :

Tag No
1053
1052
1049
1050

Position :

Tag No
1097
1099
1094
1098

Position :

Tag No
1110
1113
1112
1111

Position :

Tag No
1026
1028
1031
1030

11

Name
Branson Chua
Xu Kaisheng
Lee Chow Liang
Eugene Yeo Zhi Wei

12

Name
Wong Jung Hwee, Calvin
Sia Chin Jin
Leung Leik Yu
Hairul Afiq B Shahrudin

13

Name
Sia Jie Long Oscar
Teo Chin Wei
Brendan Tan Junwei
Daneesh Akbar B Mohd Azman

14

Name
Yeo Kaicheng
Tan Jing Hong
Yeow Ying Sheng
Tay Kai Wen

15

Name
Zheng Shi Han
Cheong Hao Han Tetris
Ng Kai Wai
Jun Jie

Team: Innova Junior College

Team
Innova Junior College
Innova Junior College
Innova Junior College
Innova Junior College

Team: Jurong Junior College

Team
Jurong Junior College
Jurong Junior College
Jurong Junior College
Jurong Junior College

Team: Tampines Junior College

Team
Tampines Junior College
Tampines Junior College
Tampines Junior College
Tampines Junior College

Team: Yishun Junior College

Team
Yishun Junior College
Yishun Junior College
Yishun Junior College
Yishun Junior College

Team: Guangyang Secondary School

Team
Guangyang Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School

Total Point: 231

Timing Pos
00:17:38.01 050
00:17:52.46 052
00:18:19.71 062
00:18:33.97 067

Total Point: 236

Timing Pos
00:17:22.16 043
00:17:32.40 047
00:19:36.41 072
00:19:47.92 074

Total Point: 248

Timing Pos
00:17:55.26 053
00:18:17.74 059
00:18:29.59 066
00:19:15.92 070

Total Point: 263

Timing Pos
00:17:11.52 040
00:18:27.60 064
00:20:32.35 077
00:21:55.26 082

Total Point: 297

Timing Pos
00:18:18.37 060
00:20:28.89 076
00:21:12.51 080
00:21:12.77 081



